
Yesvantpur - Bikaner Express (PT)/16587 - Exp - SWR 
BSR/Vasai Road to ANND/Anand Junction 

5h 18m - 381 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 11:30 4 1 0 80 915 SWR
2 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 12:18 12:20 2m 1 1 64 66 819 SWR
3 TTR Tiptur 13:24 13:25 1m 1 135 76 859 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 13:45 13:48 3m 0 1 160 88 803 SWR
5 RRB Birur Junction 14:19 14:20 1m 1 206 83 794 SWR
6 DVG Davangere 15:43 15:45 2m 1 1 320 62 584 SWR
7 RNR Ranibennur 16:20 16:21 1m 1 356 31 527 SWR
8 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
19:50 20:00 10m 0 1 464 46 627 SWR

9 GDG Gadag Junction 21:15 21:20 5m 1,3 1 522 47 654 SWR
10 BGK Bagalkot Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 3 1 616 42 537 SWR
11 LMT Almatti 00:15 00:16 1m 2 651 58 526 SWR
12 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 01:20 01:25 5m 1 2 713 31 592 SWR
13 SUR Solapur 05:00 05:05 5m 3 2 823 59 455 CR
14 PUNE Pune Junction 09:30 09:35 5m 1,3 2 1085 69 560 CR
15 KAD Khandala 10:34 10:36 2m 2,3 2 1152 42 545 CR
16 KYN Kalyan Junction 12:17 12:20 3m 7 2 1223 52 9 CR
17 BSR Vasai Road 13:20 13:30 10m 6 2 1269 76 7 WR
18 BOR Boisar 14:10 14:12 2m 2 2 1319 86 WR
19 VAPI Vapi 15:01 15:03 2m 1 2 1389 70 27 WR
20 ST Surat 16:25 16:30 5m 1 2 1485 91 59 WR
21 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 1 2 1534 80 20 WR
22 BRC Vadodara Junction 18:05 18:15 10m 3 2 1614 65 36 WR
23 ANND Anand Junction 18:48 18:50 2m 3 2 1650 75 40 WR
24 ND Nadiad Junction 19:05 19:07 2m 2 2 1668 52 37 WR
25 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 20:00 20:10 10m 1 2 1714 54 52 WR
26 MSH Mahesana Junction 21:26 21:28 2m 1 2 1783 42 93 WR
27 PNU Palanpur Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 2 2 1848 56 231 WR
28 ABR Abu Road 00:01 00:11 10m 2 3 1900 88 262 NWR
29 FA Falna 01:18 01:20 2m 1 3 1999 74 283 NWR
30 RANI Rani 01:32 01:34 2m 1 3 2013 67 282 NWR
31 MJ Marwar Junction 02:20 02:25 5m 1 3 2065 66 269 NWR
32 PMY Pali Marwar 02:53 02:58 5m 1 3 2096 61 NWR
33 JU Jodhpur 04:10 04:25 15m 1 3 2169 77 241 NWR
34 MTD Merta Road Junction 05:45 05:50 5m 1 3 2272 70 NWR
35 NGO Nagaur 06:39 06:44 5m 2 3 2329 91 296 NWR
36 NOK Nokha 07:18 07:20 2m 1 3 2381 38 322 NWR
37 BKN Bikaner Junction 09:00 5 3 2445 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 02 2024 (02:52)

Jun 02 2024 (02:52)

1

1


